
DANISH REFUGEE COUNCIL (DRC)

ITB/RFP TENDER NOTICE

ITB/RFP Nr: NGA-RFP-020-23

TENDER FOR THE SUPPLY OF MEDICAL TRAINING CONSULTANCY

The Danish Refugee Council (DRC), with funding from Various Donors invites all suppliers
to participate in tendering for the supply to DRC Nigeria

Tender Closure Date: 24/10/2023 4:00 pm

Tender Opening Date: 25/10/2023 10:00 am.

Place and Address:

DRC Office

The following ITB/RFP Tenders are being tendered through this notification during
the above period:

This Invitation to Bid is launched for the purpose of establishing a purchase agreement with
a supplier for the supply of Medical Training Consultancy for DRC Nigeria

To receive the tender package please send an email to: Procurement.nga@drc.ngo

The ITB/RFP documents can be requested from the following DRC Office:

DRC Office Nigeria
Name Inemesit Pius
Position Support Services Officer
Phone 09062445216

E-mail procurement.nga@drc.ngo
 

mailto:Procurement.nga@drc.ngo
mailto:procurement.nga@drc.ngo


Website www.drc.ngo
 

 

The documents will provide all relevant information in detail, including date, time and place
for submission of the Tender. Please quote the following ITB/RFP No. in all communication:
NGA-RFP-020-23


